PRESSRELEASE
Stockholm 13 October 2020

ADDvise Group’s reporting dates 2021

Year-end report 2020 (Jan-Dec)

Last day for shareholders to request
an item to be included to the agenda
of the Annual General Meeting

Annual General Meeting
Three-month report (Jan-March)
Six-month report (Jan-Jun)
Nine-month report (Jan-Sep)

Year-end report 2021 (Jan-Dec)

For further information, please contact:
Rikard Akhtarzand, CEO

+46 765-25 90 71
rikard.akhtarzand@addvisegroup.se

About ADDvise Group

2021-02-25

2021-03-05

2021-04-23

2021-04-23

2021-07-23

2021-10-27

2022-02-24

ADDvise

ADDvise Group AB (publ) is a leading supplier of equipment to healthcare and research facilities.
The group consists of approximately 10 subsidiaries organized into two business areas, Lab and
Healthcare. Sales are global. The Group has a clear acquisition strategy with the aim of raising
shareholder value and expand the business — both geographically and product wise. ADDvise
Group’s shares are listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market and Mangold Fondkommission AB,
+46 8 503 015 50, CA@mangold.se, is the Company's Certified Adviser. Additional information is

available at www.addvisegroup.com.
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