

## PRESSRELEASE Stockholm 13 October 2020

## **ADDvise Group's reporting dates 2021**

Year-end report 2020 (Jan-Dec)	2021-02-25
Last day for shareholders to request an item to be included to the agenda of the Annual General Meeting	2021-03-05
Annual General Meeting	2021-04-23
Three-month report (Jan-March)	2021-04-23
Six-month report (Jan-Jun)	2021-07-23
Nine-month report (Jan-Sep)	2021-10-27
Year-end report 2021 (Jan-Dec)	2022-02-24

## For further information, please contact:

Rikard Akhtarzand, CEO +46 765-25 90 71 rikard.akhtarzand@addvisegroup.se

## **About ADDvise Group**

ADDvise Group AB (publ) is a leading supplier of equipment to healthcare and research facilities. The group consists of approximately 10 subsidiaries organized into two business areas, Lab and Healthcare. Sales are global. The Group has a clear acquisition strategy with the aim of raising shareholder value and expand the business – both geographically and product wise. ADDvise Group's shares are listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market and Mangold Fondkommission AB, +46 8 503 015 50, CA@mangold.se, is the Company's Certified Adviser. Additional information is available at www.addvisegroup.com.